Protectors, Supplementary - Component
Marking: Company name and model designation.
Copyright ?2010 Underwriters Laboratories Inc.®
The appearance of a company's name or product in this database does not in itself assure that products so identified have been
manufactured under UL's Follow-Up Service. Only those products bearing the UL Mark should be considered to be Listed and
covered under UL's Follow-Up Service. Always look for the Mark on the product.
UL permits the reproduction of the material contained in the Online Certification Directory subject to the following conditions: 1.
The Guide Information, Designs and/or Listings (files) must be presented in their entirety and in a non-misleading manner,
without any manipulation of the data (or drawings). 2. The statement "Reprinted from the Online Certifications Directory with
permission from Underwriters Laboratories Inc." must appear adjacent to the extracted material. In addition, the reprinted
material must include a copyright notice in the following format: "Copyright © 2010 Underwriters Laboratories Inc.®"
QVNU2.E99607
Protectors, Supplementary - Component
Page Bottom
See General Information for Protectors, Supplementary - Component
ZING EAR ENTERPRISE CO LTD E99607
1129 STAFFORD DR
CUPERTINO, CA 95014 USA
Cat. No.
Type
UG
FW
Max
V
Max
Amps
TC
OL
SC
Operation
ZE-800, f/b -2, -3, -3.2, -
4, -5, -6, -7, -8, -9, -10,
-11, -12, -13, -14, -15, -
16, -17, -18, f/b A, may
be f/b V
OC A 0 125 Vac 2-18 1 0 1 kA, C1 Trip-free,
cycling
ZE-800, f/b -2, -3, -3.2, -
4, -5, -6, -7, -8, -9, -10,
-11, -12, -13, -14, -15, -
16, -17, -18, f/b A, may
be f/b V
OC A 0 125/250 Vac 2, 3.2 1 0 1 kA, C1 Trip-free,
cycling
ZE-800, f/b -2, -3, -3.2, -
4, -5, -6, -7, -8, -9, -10,
-11, -12, -13, -14, -15, -
16, -17, -18, f/b A, may
be f/b V
OC A 0 125 Vac 3 - 15,
15
FLA/90
LRA
1 1 1 kA, C1 Trip-free,
cycling
ZE-700, f/b -3, -4, -5, -6,
-7, -8, -9, -11, -12, -13,
-14, -15, -16, -17, -18, -
20, -25, -30
OC A 0 125/250 Vac 3 - 30 2 0 1k
A@250Vac,
C1
Trip-free,
cycling
ZE-700, f/b -10 OC A 0 125/250Vac,
25Vdc
10 2 0 1kA@250Vac,
2kA@25Vdc,
C1
Trip-free,
cycling
ZE-700S, f/b -3, -4, -5, -
6, -7, -8, -9, -11, -12, -
13, -15
OC A 0 125/250 Vac 3 - 15 1 0 1kA@250Vac,
C1
Trip-free,
cycling
Last Updated on 2010-03-22
Questions? Notice of Disclaimer Page Top
第 1 頁，共 2 頁QVNU2.E99607 - Protectors, Supplementary - Component
2010/3/24http://database.ul.com/cgi-bin/XYV/template/LISEXT/1FRAME/showpage.html?name=QV...
第 2 頁，共 2 頁QVNU2.E99607 - Protectors, Supplementary - Component
2010/3/24http://database.ul.com/cgi-bin/XYV/template/LISEXT/1FRAME/showpage.html?name=QV...